





## The IARFC Founder's Award

This Award is made in honor of the founder of the IARFC® John J.Gargan. It is presented to persons who have delivered significant service to the operation and growth of the International Association of Registered Financial Consultants.

## IARFC Founder's Award 2024

## Criteria for Founder's Award

- Past or present Board Director, Officer, or Committee Member
- Professional designation or credential awarded by the IARFC
- Clean regulatory record
- Member of good standing for a minimum of 5 years
- Adhere to IARFC Code of Ethics

Nominee: (print or type information below)

 Most importantly, they must have contributed to the growth of the IARFC membership by referring members and by holding or attending events that additionally help expand (above and beyond) the visibility of the Association.

Nominations Accepted From: IARFC members: RFA®, RFC®, RFC® Retired, or MRFC®. Nominations Procedure: Fill out this form and on a separate sheet of paper and explain why the nominee should be considered for the Founder's Award.

## Submissions are due by November 30, 2023

(printe of	type illiermation below,			
First Name	Last Name			
Firm or B/D				
Street Address				
City		State	Zip	
Phone	Email			
Nominator: (print o	r type information below)			
First Name	Last Name			
Phone	Email			

Ways to send in a Nomination for the Founder's Award

Mail this from to: IARFC Founder's Award P.O. Box 506, Middletown, OH 45042

Fax: (513) 345-9479 Email: awards@iarfc.org

Questions: (800) 532-9060

ARFC INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF REGISTERED PHANAICAL CONSULTANTS

Founded in 1984, the IARFC fosters and enhances the growth of our Association for the benefit of the members and the clients we serve by providing a continuing source of information, education and networking. The IARFC will strengthen the financial services profession through adherence to and promotion of ethical behavior by our members and focus on their continuing professional education.

